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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Bank Transfer Doubt
1 message

Enrique Hernandez <HernandezEnrique@live.com> Wed, Jun 10, 2020 at 4:42 PM
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hello. Kate. 

Thanks for your attention. 

Could you quote the 2 boxes pls!!! And send me the quote with and with out PayPal mount. 

Regards. 

Enrique 

El 10 jun. 2020, a la(s) 06:05, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> escribió:

Hi Enrique,

To clarify, the sensors can be boxed individually within a larger outer box measuring 61x47x25 cm. 
Or the sensors can be sent without their individual boxes within a larger outer box measuring
36x36x36 cm.  

The weight would remain as 7kg.  If you need me to give a cost for UPS to ship the goods, I would
need to know which option you require please.

Thank you.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin
staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to
operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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On Wed, Jun 10, 2020 at 12:59 PM Enrique Hernandez <HernandezEnrique@live.com> wrote:
Hello. Kate. 

Good day. The Airport name is Augusto C Sandino. Managua, Nicaragua. CP 10000

I think is better only one box. Thanks. 

Regards,

Enrique 

El 10 jun. 2020, a la(s) 01:50, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> escribió:

Good morning Enrique,

Thank you for your reply.  Please let me know the address of the airport, thank you.

There are two packing options - boxed - 61x47x25 cm, 7kg and unboxed 36x36x36 cm,
7kg.  Please let me know which option you prefer so I can let you know the
correct shipping cost.

Thank you.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow
sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders
may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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On Wed, Jun 10, 2020 at 12:04 AM Enrique Hernandez
<HernandezEnrique@live.com> wrote:

Hello, Kate pls send me a quote with shipment cost to Nicaragua Airport “ Augusto
C Sandino” and with out PayPal fee. And Other with Paypal and Shipment cost.
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By away check and confirm if the data are correct.

 

Thanks

 

Your code Bank is Swi� or ABA???____________

The Bank Id is BUKBGB22???

Address of the Bank???_____________________

Name Account ???_________________________

 

 

Código de
Banco:

SWIFT  

Identificación
Banco:

BUKBGB22  

Nombre: BARCLAYS BANK  

Dirección: LONDON GB  

DATOS DEL BENEFICIARIO

Cuenta
Bancaria:

GB82BUKB20784289771244

Moneda: USD

Nombre: VIAMED

Dirección: Viamed Ltd 15 Station
Road Cross Hills Keighley,
West Yorkshire

 

 

De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] En nombre de Kate
Griffiths
Enviado el: lunes, 8 de junio de 2020 04:01
Para: Comercial Momotombo <coimsa@live.com>
Asunto: Re: Website ques�on

 

Good morning Enrique,

 

https://www.google.com/maps/search/15+Station+Road+Cross+Hills+Keighley,+West+Yorkshire?entry=gmail&source=g
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Thank you for your reply.  Please find attached proforma invoice.  Please check and
let me know if you require any changes, eg. addresses.

 

There are two packing options - boxed - 61x47x25 cm, 7kg and unboxed 36x36x36
cm, 7kg.  Please let me know which option you prefer so I can inform the
warehouse.

 

As you are aware, the lead time could be at least 8 weeks.  This is very approximate
due to the current pandemic.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow
sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders
may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, Jun 5, 2020 at 8:46 PM Comercial Momotombo <coimsa@live.com> wrote:

Hello, Kate.

 

60 units

 

De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] En nombre de Kate
Griffiths
Enviado el: viernes, 5 de junio de 2020 10:02
Para: Comercial Momotombo <coimsa@live.com>
Asunto: Re: Website ques�on

 

Good afternoon,

 

Thank you for your email.  I will send you a proforma invoice with EXW and paypal
after the weekend.  I would need to know how many sensors you require please?

 

I would also need your invoice and delivery addresses in order to set up a new
account for you.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to
allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate
and serve our customers as best we can.
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On Fri, Jun 5, 2020 at 4:51 PM Comercial Momotombo <coimsa@live.com>
wrote:

Hello, Kate.

 

Could you send me a formal quote with the bank informa�on! Can I pay by
PayPal?

 

Pls send the quote with this informa�on and the address pick up

 

 

Importadora Nuevo Mundo S.A

Ruc. J0310000269440

Address.

V.- San Jeronino. Masaya, Nicaragua. Cp41000

Ofi. +505-2528-8271

Wsapp + 505-7754-7773

 

Contac Person

Enrique Hernandez / Kathya Rosales (inmkross@hotmail.com)
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De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] En nombre de Kate
Griffiths
Enviado el: jueves, 4 de junio de 2020 05:13
Para: Comercial Momotombo <coimsa@live.com>
Asunto: Re: Website ques�on

 

The lead time could be as long as 8 weeks.  This is very approximate due to the
current pandemic.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to
allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to
operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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On Thu, Jun 4, 2020 at 12:03 PM Comercial Momotombo <coimsa@live.com>
wrote:

Good day. Kate

 

Thanks for your email. 

 

We are in CentralAmerica and we need 60 or 100 units. How long is your
lead time?

 

Pls send the quote with your Bank or PayPal information. And address pick
up too. 

 

Importadora Nuevo Mundo S.A

Ruc. J0310000269440

Address.

V.- San Jeronino. Masaya, Nicaragua. Cp41000

Ofi. +505-2528-8271

Wsapp + 505-7754-7773 

Contac Person

Enrique Hernandez / Kathya Rosales (INM bond@hotmail.com)

 

 

El 4 jun. 2020, a la(s) 03:10, Kate Griffiths
<office@viamed.co.uk> escribió:

Good morning Mariano,

 

Thank you for your website question.

The price of item 0110017 R-17MED Oxygen Sensor is $34.50
each EXW.

There may be a long lead time for this item as worldwide there
is a stock issue currently.
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If you require a proforma invoice, I would need your invoice
and delivery addresses in order to set up a new account for
you.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus
contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone
calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to
continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can.
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